
CURVES
RING
MOUNTED ON CEILING - SUSPENDED

A premium square or rectangular LED 
luminaire, made of high quality extruded 
aluminum profile, which provides 120˚ 
continuous lighting. 

Available in multiple dimensions and finishes 
(powder coated or anodized).Suitable for 
professional and/or commercial spaces and 
stores.

Code 96504 for mounting set, up to 1,5m 
long.

4 or more mounting sets required for
suspended lights.

Available custom width of optical medium, 
upon request.

BODY
Aluminum, powder coated

SOURCE
PrevaLED Linear LED Module of European origin

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT
Constant Current LED Driver: On/Off • Push Button • 
Dali • Dim 1-10V with Dimmer • Push Button

OPTIC EQUIPMENT
PMMA Opal Diffuser

CHARACTERISTICS
CRi 80 • CCT 3000K - 4000K • Colour Consistency 
<3SDCM • LOR 90 • Power Factor 0,96 • 50.000 hrs

REGULATION
Manufactured in accordance with the Regulation EN 
60598-1 and CE 93/68 EOK

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS
Combination of architrectural and decorative lighting

SIDE. (cm) 69 97 125 153

LUMEN

3000 Kelvin 11430 17145 22860 28756

4000 Kelvin 12048 18072 24096 30120

INSTALLATIONS

CODE* WATT SIDE (cm) CCT DRIVER COLORS

622

072 069

3000
(3)

ON-OFF 
(C)

WHITE
(01)

108 097

BLACK
(03)

PUSH BUTTON 
(B)

ANODIZED
(26)

144 125

WALNUT
(52)

4000
(4)

1-10V
(V)

BIRCH
(54)

180 153

DALI 
(D)

WENGE
(51)

SAFETY 
(S)

MARBLE
(53)

FINAL CODE

622
- - -

(WATT)
- - -

(DIAM.)
- -

(KELVIN)
-

(DRIVER)
- -

(COLORS)

*To create the final product code add after their original prefix the orange numbers or letters, inside the parentheses, 
according to your choice.

69-153 cm

69-153 cm

10 cm

80 mm


